Individual Best Times (All Time)

Fabio Incerti - (357709) - Mansfield SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Date

21/06/15
01/03/15
06/02/16
19/06/16
06/09/15
16/11/14
22/06/14
30/11/14
12/07/14
30/03/14
29/09/13
16/06/13
171113
13/07/13
24/11113
04/03/13
21/04/13
18/11/12
30/09/12
24/06/12
22/04/12
14/07/12
20/11/11
22/05/11
02/10/11
19/03/11
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Meet

22nd Annual Open Meet

Nottinghamshire County Championships
Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships 2016
Retford 23rd Annual Open Meet

Falcon Open Sprint Meet

Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet

Retford 21st Annual Open Meet

Three Shires Championships

Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 3 Open Meet
Nottinghamshire County Championships
Grantham SC Three Shires Championship Meet
Retford SC Annual Open Meet

Mansfield Major Oak Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet
Doncaster Dartes Swim Along Santa Meet
Nottinghamshire County Championships
Doncaster Dartes SC Minster Meet 2013
Mansfield Major Oak Meet

Doncaster Dartes September Sprints Meet
Retford SC 19th Annual Open Meet

Doncaster Dartes SC Minster Meet

Chesterfield SC Summer Splash Meet 2012
Mansfield SC Major Oak Open Meet

Doncaster Dartes SC B Grade Meet

Leicester Penguins 26th Open Meet

Nottinghamshire County Championships

Ml mfinld AAmims Aaan Mans

Venue

Sheffield
Nottingham
Mansfield
Sheffield
Hucknall
Mansfield
Sheffield
Grantham
Grantham
Beechdale
Grantham
Sheffield
Mansfield
Grantham
Beverley
Nottingham
Beverley
Mansfield
Doncaster
Sheffield
Beverley
Chesterfield
Mansfield
Adwick
Braunstone

Mansfield
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50.52
52.09
54.44
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1:00.59

Swims in Date Order

Time
35.64
35.26
35.86
34.13
34.91
36.83
36.46
37.16
36.57
37.19
39.71
38.93
38.39
39.07
38.59
41.34
40.33
41.62
41.66
46.58
41.73
44.10
47.08
48.48
4817
48.60
4917
50.52
54.44
52.09
55.88

1:00.59
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30/11/08

Date

19/06/16
06/02/16
06/09/15
21/06/15
01/03/15
30/11/14
16/11/14
12/07/14
22/06/14
30/03/14
24/11113
17/11/13
29/09/13
13/07/13
16/06/13
21/04/13
04/03/13
18/11/12
30/09/12
14/07/12
24/06/12
22/04/12
20/11/11
02/10/11
22/05/11
19/03/11
21/11/10
20/03/10
29/11/09
19/07/09
15/02/09
30/11/08
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Nottinghamshire County Champs
Chesterfield Open Meet
Bramcote Annual Open Meet
Nottinghamshire Champs

Bramcote Open Meet

Meet

Retford 23rd Annual Open Meet
Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships 2016
Falcon Open Sprint Meet

22nd Annual Open Meet

Nottinghamshire County Championships
Three Shires Championships

Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 3 Open Meet
Retford 21st Annual Open Meet
Nottinghamshire County Championships
Doncaster Dartes Swim Along Santa Meet
Mansfield Major Oak Meet

Grantham SC Three Shires Championship Meet
Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet
Retford SC Annual Open Meet

Doncaster Dartes SC Minster Meet 2013
Nottinghamshire County Championships
Mansfield Major Oak Meet

Doncaster Dartes September Sprints Meet
Chesterfield SC Summer Splash Meet 2012
Retford SC 19th Annual Open Meet
Doncaster Dartes SC Minster Meet
Mansfield SC Major Oak Open Meet
Leicester Penguins 26th Open Meet
Doncaster Dartes SC B Grade Meet
Nottinghamshire County Championships
Mansfield Major Open Meet
Nottinghamshire County Champs

Bramcote Annual Open Meet

Chesterfield Open Meet

Nottinghamshire Champs

Bramcote Open Meet
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Venue

Sheffield
Mansfield
Hucknall
Sheffield
Nottingham
Grantham
Mansfield
Grantham
Sheffield
Beechdale
Beverley
Mansfield
Grantham
Grantham
Sheffield
Beverley
Nottingham
Mansfield
Doncaster
Chesterfield
Sheffield
Beverley
Mansfield
Braunstone
Adwick
Mansfield
Mansfield
Mansfield
Nottingham
Chesterfield
Nottingham

Nottingham
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